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Away Team:
Game Number:

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

Jersey # Dismissal Code Time

OS #

You must submit a thorough and detailed description for EACH dismissal. Email all copies to Ontario Soccer, the 
District and the League within 48 hours. 

Name Phone # Email Address

4th Official

Assistant 1
Assistant 2

Referee

Dismissed Player
Team Name Player Name OS #

Field:
City/Town:

Dismissal Codes
Serious Foul Play
Violent Conduct
Spitting at an opponent or any other person
Denying the opposing team an obvious goal scoring opportunity by deliberately handling the ball 
Denying an obvious goal scoring opportunity to an opponent moving towards the player's goal by 
an offence punishable by a free kick or a penalty kick
Using offensive, insulting or abusive language and/or gestures
Receiving a second caution in the same match

Age Group:
Kickoff Time:

Division:
League/Competition:

Date:

Ontario Soccer
Dismissal Report

Enter the description of the incident on the next page



Use the space below to provide a thorough description of a single dismissal. You must complete a SEPARATE dismissal 
report for EACH dismissal. Ensure that the description is as detailed as possible. Include the following information (if it 
applies): players involved, location on the field, comments that were exchanged, the manner in which the parties 
involved acted, the tone of voice, if anything occurred after the dismissal, your movement on the field from the time 
leading up to the dismissal, the direction you were facing, proximity, if anyone entered the field of play, etc.
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